Triatlon Sokolov - Celkové, 26.08.2012

#
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10

Jméno

Krsnak Jakub (1991)
Kubinek Frantisek (1988)
Klement Jan (1986)
Kabrhel Tomas (1992)
Vojtéch Jonas (1989)
Janousek Jakub (1991)
Janour Jan (1983)
Pospichal Vladimir (1985)
Picka Matéj (1989)

Plzak Matéj (1990)
Vesely Petr (1990)
Kucera Jan (1981)

FiSer Radovan (1985)
Bartos Petr (1978)

Eberl Tomas (1984)

Sulc Petr (1993)

Svarc Norbert (1972)
Hlavacova Barbora (1992)
Stehlik Jifi (1974)
Rudolfova Jitka (1986)
Hadrava Jifi (1971)
Débnar Jan (1972)

Santo Pavel (1962)
Suchopar Martin (1968)
Smolik Martin (1966)
Schubert Petr (1994)
Hosnedlova Hana (1988)
Prochazka Zdenék (1967)
Juri¢ Miroslav (1976)
Jirdnkova Lenka (1980)
Zakutansky Miroslav (1983)
Pechar Matyas (1995)
Hofreiter Bohdan (1968)
Pavlik Tadeds (1994)
Ptacek FrantiSek (1984)
Potuznik Pavel (1983)
LHOTA Vaclav (1980)
Kubista Roman (1966)
Vokroj Alexandr (1977)
Landiga Michal (1957)

Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

USK Akademik Cheb

EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM
EKOL ELITE TT

EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM
HISPORT Team

TTK SLAVIA VS PLZEN

EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM
EKOL ELITE TT

TTK SLAVIA VS PLZEN

TTK SLAVIA VS PLZEN
GLASSMAN TT

TK M. Budéjovice

Team Bike Bfezova

TTK SLAVIA VS PLZEN
Xteam BaNo K.V.
IndividudIni

HISPORT Team

SUMAVSKY TRIATLON

HZS KVK

TJ SLAVIA K. Vary

USK Akademik Cheb
WITTE bike team

TJ SLAVIA KARLOVY VARY
HISPORT Team

ACES TEAM KARLOVY VARY
USK Akademik Cheb

TJ Slavoj Cesky Brod
Bohemia cycling team
OT SK SPORTPRESTIZ

K. Vary

IndividudIni

USK Akademik o. s.

CITY Triatlon K.V.

Cheb

Stiedecnici Ostrov

USK Akademik Cheb

TJ SLAVIA KARLOVY VARY

Cas

00:56:13,00
00:56:33,00
00:56:38,00
00:56:42,00
00:57:20,00
00:57:42,00
00:58:01,00
00:58:14,00
00:58:33,00
00:58:36,00
01:00:33,00
01:00:41,00
01:01:00,00
01:02:17,00
01:02:21,00
01:03:04,00
01:03:12,00
01:04:16,00
01:04:19,00
01:04:20,00
01:04:25,00
01:04:40,00
01:05:13,00
01:05:15,00
01:05:23,00
01:05:26,00
01:06:01,00
01:06:07,00
01:06:16,00
01:06:22,00
01:07:04,00
01:07:19,00
01:10:13,00
01:10:28,00
01:10:29,00
01:10:40,00
01:10:54,00
01:11:19,00
01:11:35,00
01:11:41,00

Plavani
00:07:58,00(2)
00:07:58,00(3)
00:08:19,00(6)
00:07:55,00(1)
00:08:19,00(7)
00:08:00,00(4)
00:08:46,00(8)

00:09:00,00(13)
00:08:18,00(5)
00:08:46,00(9)
00:08:50,00(10)
00:09:02,00(14)
00:11:08,00(31)
00:08:53,00(11)
00:10:08,00(21)
00:10:59,00(29)
00:10:09,00(22)
00:09:04,00(15)
00:10:45,00(25)
00:08:53,00(12)
00:10:52,00(27)
00:11:57,00(40)
00:11:36,00(34)
00:11:03,00(30)
00:11:39,00(35)
00:11:41,00(37)
00:09:37,00(17)
00:11:42,00(38)
00:11:41,00(36)
00:09:37,00(18)
00:13:08,00(45)
00:10:10,00(24)
00:14:07,00(49)
00:10:03,00(20)
00:10:46,00(26)
00:09:18,00(16)
00:14:45,00(57)
00:14:36,00(53)
00:12:05,00(41)
00:16:32,00(70)

Kolo
00:32:08,00(10)
00:31:59,00(6)
00:31:44,00(3)
00:32:04,00(8)
00:31:41,00(2)
00:32:49,00(14)
00:32:08,00(9)
00:31:55,00(4)
00:32:34,00(11)
00:32:02,00(7)
00:33:42,00(17)
00:33:31,00(15)
00:31:37,00(1)
00:33:32,00(16)
00:32:38,00(12)
00:31:59,00(5)
00:34:20,00(23
00:35:21,00(27
00:34:59,00(25
00:35:35,00(29
00:34:40,00(24
00:33:49,00(18,
00:34:12,00(21
00:33:59,00(20
00:33:52,00(19
00:34:15,00(22
00:35:03,00(26
00:35:37,00(30
00:35:38,00(31
00:36:34,00(38
00:32:41,00(13
00:36:10,00(33
00:36:28,00(35
00:35:34,00(28
00:39:03,00(53
00:36:39,00(39
00:36:29,00(36
00:36:30,00(37
00:37:03,00(41
00:35:56,00(32

Béh
00:16:07,00(1
00:16:36,00(3
00:16:36,00(2
00:16:43,00(4
00:17:21,00(8
00:16:53,00(5
00:17:08,00(6
00:17:20,00(7
00:17:41,00(9)
00:17:47,00(10)
00:18:01,00(11)
00:18:08,00(12)
00:18:15,00(14)
00:19:51,00(27)
00:19:36,00(24)
00:20:06,00(31)
00:18:43,00(16)
00:19:52,00(29)
00:18:35,00(15)
00:19:52,00(30)
00:18:54,00(19)
00:18:53,00(18)
00:19:25,00(22)
00:20:14,00(35)
00:19:52,00(28)
00:19:30,00(23)
00:21:22,00(43)
00:18:49,00(17)
00:18:57,00(20)
00:20:11,00(33)
00:21:15,00(42)
00:20:59,00(40)
00:19:39,00(25)
00:24:51,00(67)
00:20:40,00(38)
00:24:42,00(64)
00:19:40,00(26)
00:20:13,00(34)
00:22:27,00(48)
00:19:13,00(21)



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
DNF

Pelc Jii (1984)

VIckova Veronika (1996)
Selber Jiti (1979)
Bloudek Tomas (1982)
BECHYNE Pavel (1995)
PETRIKOVIC Tom4s (1977)
JUTNER Zdenék (1973)
Makor Pavel (1978)
Zbuzekova Kristina (1957)
Racek Lubos (1968)
Prl3a Ales (1975)
Matéjicek Ondrej (1981)
Mejzlik Petr (1959)
Taitlova Nikola (1986)
Chladkova Pavla (1985)
Sinkule Patrik (1993)
Jungmann Petr (1966)
Zeman Zbynék (1954)
Novy Jaroslav (1976)
Smicka Tomas (1980)
Kabilova Martina (1969)
Havli¢ek Michal (1971)
Dvofak Oldfich (1952)
Cabal Stanislav (1962)
ERMAK Vladimir (1965)
Franck Jan (1964)
Pospichal Vladimir (1952)
Lelkova Radka (1976)
Sinkule Vaclav (1969)
Prochazka Milan (1964)
Mrva Petr (1963)
MASKOVA Eva (1973)
Cipra Jii (1981)

Broz Petr (1961)
Uhlikova Katefina (1976)
Keslova Svétlana (1971)
Koci Simona (1995)
Roudnicka Eva (1986)
Benda Lukas (1981)
SNICER Milog (1979)
Burda Josef (1944)
MASEK Ondrej (1969)

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

ZEMA KV

PSK Klatovy

Zlaték Cheb

AC START KARLOVY VARY
Praha

extra.time.cz

Cheb

Atleticky klub Sokolov
Jump-X

ACES Team K. Vary

USK Akademik o. s.

AC START KARLOVY VARY
TJ SPARTAK TREBIC

usk akademik cheb

usk akademik cheb
Slavia K. Vary

Litvinov

Kyn3sperk
Bikeinvest.cz

BKP

ACES TEAM KARLOVY VARY
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
BKP

Rasia

F. Lazné

KONRAD TOOLS TEAM
TJ SLAVIA K. Vary

BKP

ACES TEAM KARLOVY VARY
Kyn3sperk

Outdoor Sport Plzen
Bike Sport JOMA

usk akademik cheb
WITTE bike team

usk akademik cheb
Cykloteam Ostrov
Team Bike Bfezova
Kecy v kleci (Klatovy)
Sokolov

TTK SLAVIA VS PLZEN

Outdoor Sport Plzen

01:11:46,00
01:11:57,00
01:12:49,00
01:12:50,00
01:13:16,00
01:13:34,00
01:14:30,00
01:14:33,00
01:14:41,00
01:15:11,00
01:15:31,00
01:15:43,00
01:16:20,00
01:16:34,00
01:16:53,00
01:16:55,00
01:17:29,00
01:17:30,00
01:17:49,00
01:18:24,00
01:18:43,00
01:20:07,00
01:20:46,00
01:21:45,00
01:22:47,00
01:23:07,00
01:23:22,00
01:23:25,00
01:23:30,00
01:23:36,00
01:23:51,00
01:23:57,00
01:24:59,00
01:25:08,00
01:27:59,00
01:28:38,00
01:32:57,00
01:33:33,00
01:34:40,00
01:38:21,00
01:39:05,00

00:14:38,00(54)
00:10:53,00(28)
00:14:42,00(56)
00:11:22,00(32)
00:10:10,00(23)
00:14:27,00(50)
00:13:17,00(46)
00:12:29,00(43)
00:14:30,00(51)
00:15:52,00(66)
00:14:34,00(52)
00:09:51,00(19)
00:12:44,00(44)
00:14:39,00(55)
00:11:50,00(39)
00:15:52,00(67)
00:17:45,00(76)
00:14:50,00(58)
00:17:03,00(73)
00:18:07,00(79)
00:12:09,00(42)
00:11:32,00(33)
00:15:04,00(60)
00:15:55,00(68)
00:20:47,00(80)
00:15:40,00(63)
00:16:32,00(71)
00:15:30,00(62)
00:15:56,00(69)
00:15:11,00(61)
00:13:47,00(48)
00:15:50,00(65)
00:13:40,00(47)
00:14:54,00(59)
00:16:57,00(72)
00:17:35,00(75)
00:17:49,00(77)
00:17:57,00(78)
00:20:50,00(81)
00:15:46,00(64)
00:17:27,00(74)
00:14:30,00()

00:36:10,00(34)
00:38:09,00(50)
00:37:43,00(45)
00:37:55,00(49)
00:39:09,00(54)
00:36:46,00(40)
00:40:05,00(56)
00:38:19,00(51)
00:37:35,00(43)
00:37:41,00(44)
00:37:48,00(47)
00:39:22,00(55)
00:38:39,00(52)
00:37:55,00(48)
00:41:54,00(64)
00:40:47,00(58)
00:37:44,00(46)
00:40:27,00(57)
00:42:32,00(67)
00:37:06,00(42)
00:41:55,00(65)
00:43:38,00(70)
00:42:42,00(68)
00:41:46,00(62)
00:41:51,00(63)
00:41:14,00(59)
00:42:29,00(66)
00:44:28,00(71)
00:41:34,00(60)
00:42:45,00(69)
00:45:16,00(73)
00:41:42,00(61)
00:45:42,00(76)
00:45:24,00(75)
00:46:27,00(78)
00:45:13,00(72)
00:45:17,00(74)
00:47:04,00(79)
00:46:19,00(77)
00:50:55,00(80)
00:52:09,00(81)

00:20:58,00(39)
00:22:55,00(50)
00:20:24,00(37)
00:23:33,00(56)
00:23:57,00(58)
00:22:21,00(47)
00:21:08,00(41)
00:23:46,00(57)
00:22:36,00(49)
00:21:38,00(44)
00:23:09,00(52)
00:26:30,00(76)
00:24:56,00(68)
00:24:01,00(59)
00:23:10,00(53)
00:20:16,00(36)
00:21:59,00(45)
00:22:12,00(46)
00:18:13,00(13)
00:23:11,00(54)
00:24:40,00(63)
00:24:58,00(69)
00:23:01,00(51)
00:24:05,00(60)
00:20:10,00(32)
00:26:13,00(74)
00:24:21,00(61)
00:23:27,00(55)
00:26:00,00(73)
00:25:40,00(71)
00:24:49,00(65)
00:26:25,00(75)
00:25:37,00(70)
00:24:50,00(66)
00:24:35,00(62)
00:25:51,00(72)
00:29:51,00(80)
00:28:31,00(78)
00:27:32,00(77)
00:31:40,00(81)
00:29:29,00(79)



Generovano dne 22.11.2025 08:06



