

Triatlon Sokolov - Celkově, 26.08.2012

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Kolo	Běh
1	Kršňák Jakub (1991)	CZE	USK Akademik Cheb	00:56:13,00	00:07:58,00(2)	00:32:08,00(10)	00:16:07,00(1)
2	Kubínek František (1988)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM	00:56:33,00	00:07:58,00(3)	00:31:59,00(6)	00:16:36,00(3)
3	Klement Jan (1986)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TT	00:56:38,00	00:08:19,00(6)	00:31:44,00(3)	00:16:36,00(2)
4	Kabrhel Tomáš (1992)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM	00:56:42,00	00:07:55,00(1)	00:32:04,00(8)	00:16:43,00(4)
5	Vojtěch Jonáš (1989)	CZE	HISPORT Team	00:57:20,00	00:08:19,00(7)	00:31:41,00(2)	00:17:21,00(8)
6	Janoušek Jakub (1991)	CZE	TTK SLAVIA VŠ PLZEŇ	00:57:42,00	00:08:00,00(4)	00:32:49,00(14)	00:16:53,00(5)
7	Jaňour Jan (1983)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM	00:58:01,00	00:08:46,00(8)	00:32:08,00(9)	00:17:08,00(6)
8	Pospíchal Vladimír (1985)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TT	00:58:14,00	00:09:00,00(13)	00:31:55,00(4)	00:17:20,00(7)
9	Picka Matěj (1989)	CZE	TTK SLAVIA VŠ PLZEŇ	00:58:33,00	00:08:18,00(5)	00:32:34,00(11)	00:17:41,00(9)
10	Plzák Matěj (1990)	CZE	TTK SLAVIA VŠ PLZEŇ	00:58:36,00	00:08:46,00(9)	00:32:02,00(7)	00:17:47,00(10)
11	Veselý Petr (1990)	CZE	GLASSMAN TT	01:00:33,00	00:08:50,00(10)	00:33:42,00(17)	00:18:01,00(11)
12	Kučera Jan (1981)	CZE	TK M. Budějovice	01:00:41,00	00:09:02,00(14)	00:33:31,00(15)	00:18:08,00(12)
13	Fišer Radovan (1985)	CZE	Team Bike Březová	01:01:00,00	00:11:08,00(31)	00:31:37,00(1)	00:18:15,00(14)
14	Bartoš Petr (1978)	CZE	TTK SLAVIA VŠ PLZEŇ	01:02:17,00	00:08:53,00(11)	00:33:32,00(16)	00:19:51,00(27)
15	Eberl Tomáš (1984)	CZE	Xteam BaNo K.V.	01:02:21,00	00:10:08,00(21)	00:32:38,00(12)	00:19:36,00(24)
16	Šulc Petr (1993)	CZE	Individuální	01:03:04,00	00:10:59,00(29)	00:31:59,00(5)	00:20:06,00(31)
17	Švarc Norbert (1972)	CZE	HISPORT Team	01:03:12,00	00:10:09,00(22)	00:34:20,00(23)	00:18:43,00(16)
18	Hlaváčová Barbora (1992)	CZE	ŠUMAVSKÝ TRIATLON	01:04:16,00	00:09:04,00(15)	00:35:21,00(27)	00:19:52,00(29)
19	Stehlík Jiří (1974)	CZE	HZS KVK	01:04:19,00	00:10:45,00(25)	00:34:59,00(25)	00:18:35,00(15)
20	Rudolfová Jitka (1986)	CZE		01:04:20,00	00:08:53,00(12)	00:35:35,00(29)	00:19:52,00(30)
21	Hadrava Jiří (1971)	CZE	TJ SLAVIA K. Vary	01:04:25,00	00:10:52,00(27)	00:34:40,00(24)	00:18:54,00(19)
22	Děbnár Jan (1972)	CZE		01:04:40,00	00:11:57,00(40)	00:33:49,00(18)	00:18:53,00(18)
23	Santo Pavel (1962)	CZE	USK Akademik Cheb	01:05:13,00	00:11:36,00(34)	00:34:12,00(21)	00:19:25,00(22)
24	Suchopár Martin (1968)	CZE	WITTE bike team	01:05:15,00	00:11:03,00(30)	00:33:59,00(20)	00:20:14,00(35)
25	Smolík Martin (1966)	CZE	TJ SLAVIA KARLOVY VARY	01:05:23,00	00:11:39,00(35)	00:33:52,00(19)	00:19:52,00(28)
26	Schubert Petr (1994)	CZE	HISPORT Team	01:05:26,00	00:11:41,00(37)	00:34:15,00(22)	00:19:30,00(23)
27	Hosnedlová Hana (1988)	CZE		01:06:01,00	00:09:37,00(17)	00:35:03,00(26)	00:21:22,00(43)
28	Procházka Zdeněk (1967)	CZE	ACES TEAM KARLOVY VARY	01:06:07,00	00:11:42,00(38)	00:35:37,00(30)	00:18:49,00(17)
29	Jurič Miroslav (1976)	CZE	USK Akademik Cheb	01:06:16,00	00:11:41,00(36)	00:35:38,00(31)	00:18:57,00(20)
30	Jiráňková Lenka (1980)	CZE	TJ Slavoj Český Brod	01:06:22,00	00:09:37,00(18)	00:36:34,00(38)	00:20:11,00(33)
31	Zakuťanský Miroslav (1983)	CZE	Bohemia cycling team	01:07:04,00	00:13:08,00(45)	00:32:41,00(13)	00:21:15,00(42)
32	Pechar Matyáš (1995)	CZE	OT SK SPORTPRETIŽ	01:07:19,00	00:10:10,00(24)	00:36:10,00(33)	00:20:59,00(40)
33	Hofreiter Bohdan (1968)	CZE	K. Vary	01:10:13,00	00:14:07,00(49)	00:36:28,00(35)	00:19:39,00(25)
34	Pavlík Tadeáš (1994)	CZE	Individuální	01:10:28,00	00:10:03,00(20)	00:35:34,00(28)	00:24:51,00(67)
35	Ptáček František (1984)	CZE	USK Akademik o. s.	01:10:29,00	00:10:46,00(26)	00:39:03,00(53)	00:20:40,00(38)
36	Potužník Pavel (1983)	CZE	CITY Triatlon K.V.	01:10:40,00	00:09:18,00(16)	00:36:39,00(39)	00:24:42,00(64)
37	LHOTA Václav (1980)	CZE	Cheb	01:10:54,00	00:14:45,00(57)	00:36:29,00(36)	00:19:40,00(26)
38	Kubišta Roman (1966)	CZE	Středečnickí Ostrov	01:11:19,00	00:14:36,00(53)	00:36:30,00(37)	00:20:13,00(34)
39	Vokroj Alexandr (1977)	CZE	USK Akademik Cheb	01:11:35,00	00:12:05,00(41)	00:37:03,00(41)	00:22:27,00(48)
40	Landíga Michal (1957)	CZE	TJ SLAVIA KARLOVY VARY	01:11:41,00	00:16:32,00(70)	00:35:56,00(32)	00:19:13,00(21)

41	Pelc Jiří (1984)	CZE	ZEMA KV	01:11:46,00	00:14:38,00(54)	00:36:10,00(34)	00:20:58,00(39)
42	Vlčková Veronika (1996)	CZE	PSK Klatovy	01:11:57,00	00:10:53,00(28)	00:38:09,00(50)	00:22:55,00(50)
43	Selber Jiří (1979)	CZE	Zlaťák Cheb	01:12:49,00	00:14:42,00(56)	00:37:43,00(45)	00:20:24,00(37)
44	Bloudek Tomáš (1982)	CZE	AC START KARLOVY VARY	01:12:50,00	00:11:22,00(32)	00:37:55,00(49)	00:23:33,00(56)
45	BECHYNĚ Pavel (1995)	CZE	Praha	01:13:16,00	00:10:10,00(23)	00:39:09,00(54)	00:23:57,00(58)
46	PETRIKOVIČ Tomáš (1977)	CZE	extra.time.cz	01:13:34,00	00:14:27,00(50)	00:36:46,00(40)	00:22:21,00(47)
47	JÜTNER Zdeněk (1973)	CZE	Cheb	01:14:30,00	00:13:17,00(46)	00:40:05,00(56)	00:21:08,00(41)
48	Makoň Pavel (1978)	CZE	Atletický klub Sokolov	01:14:33,00	00:12:29,00(43)	00:38:19,00(51)	00:23:46,00(57)
49	Zbuzeková Kristina (1957)	SVK	Jump-X	01:14:41,00	00:14:30,00(51)	00:37:35,00(43)	00:22:36,00(49)
50	Racek Luboš (1968)	CZE	ACES Team K. Vary	01:15:11,00	00:15:52,00(66)	00:37:41,00(44)	00:21:38,00(44)
51	Průša Aleš (1975)	CZE	USK Akademik o. s.	01:15:31,00	00:14:34,00(52)	00:37:48,00(47)	00:23:09,00(52)
52	Matějček Ondřej (1981)	CZE	AC START KARLOVY VARY	01:15:43,00	00:09:51,00(19)	00:39:22,00(55)	00:26:30,00(76)
53	Mejzlík Petr (1959)	CZE	TJ SPARTAK TŘEBÍČ	01:16:20,00	00:12:44,00(44)	00:38:39,00(52)	00:24:56,00(68)
54	Taitlová Nikola (1986)	CZE	usk akademik cheb	01:16:34,00	00:14:39,00(55)	00:37:55,00(48)	00:24:01,00(59)
55	Chládková Pavla (1985)	CZE		01:16:53,00	00:11:50,00(39)	00:41:54,00(64)	00:23:10,00(53)
56	Sinkule Patrik (1993)	CZE	usk akademik cheb	01:16:55,00	00:15:52,00(67)	00:40:47,00(58)	00:20:16,00(36)
57	Jungmann Petr (1966)	CZE	Slavia K. Vary	01:17:29,00	00:17:45,00(76)	00:37:44,00(46)	00:21:59,00(45)
58	Zeman Zbyněk (1954)	CZE	Litvínov	01:17:30,00	00:14:50,00(58)	00:40:27,00(57)	00:22:12,00(46)
59	Nový Jaroslav (1976)	CZE	Kynšperk	01:17:49,00	00:17:03,00(73)	00:42:32,00(67)	00:18:13,00(13)
60	Smička Tomáš (1980)	CZE	Bikeinvest.cz	01:18:24,00	00:18:07,00(79)	00:37:06,00(42)	00:23:11,00(54)
61	Kabilová Martina (1969)	CZE	BKP	01:18:43,00	00:12:09,00(42)	00:41:55,00(65)	00:24:40,00(63)
62	Havlíček Michal (1971)	CZE	ACES TEAM KARLOVY VARY	01:20:07,00	00:11:32,00(33)	00:43:38,00(70)	00:24:58,00(69)
63	Dvořák Oldřich (1952)	CZE	Triatlet Karlovy Vary	01:20:46,00	00:15:04,00(60)	00:42:42,00(68)	00:23:01,00(51)
64	Cabal Stanislav (1962)	CZE	BKP	01:21:45,00	00:15:55,00(68)	00:41:46,00(62)	00:24:05,00(60)
65	ERMAK Vladimír (1965)	CZE	Rasia	01:22:47,00	00:20:47,00(80)	00:41:51,00(63)	00:20:10,00(32)
66	Franck Jan (1964)	CZE	F. Lázně	01:23:07,00	00:15:40,00(63)	00:41:14,00(59)	00:26:13,00(74)
67	Pospíchal Vladimír (1952)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	01:23:22,00	00:16:32,00(71)	00:42:29,00(66)	00:24:21,00(61)
68	Lelková Radka (1976)	CZE	TJ SLAVIA K. Vary	01:23:25,00	00:15:30,00(62)	00:44:28,00(71)	00:23:27,00(55)
69	Sinkule Václav (1969)	CZE	BKP	01:23:30,00	00:15:56,00(69)	00:41:34,00(60)	00:26:00,00(73)
70	Procházka Milan (1964)	CZE	ACES TEAM KARLOVY VARY	01:23:36,00	00:15:11,00(61)	00:42:45,00(69)	00:25:40,00(71)
71	Mrva Petr (1963)	CZE	Kynšperk	01:23:51,00	00:13:47,00(48)	00:45:16,00(73)	00:24:49,00(65)
72	MAŠKOVÁ Eva (1973)	CZE	Outdoor Sport Plzeň	01:23:57,00	00:15:50,00(65)	00:41:42,00(61)	00:26:25,00(75)
73	Cipra Jiří (1981)	CZE	Bike Sport JOMA	01:24:59,00	00:13:40,00(47)	00:45:42,00(76)	00:25:37,00(70)
74	Brož Petr (1961)	CZE	usk akademik cheb	01:25:08,00	00:14:54,00(59)	00:45:24,00(75)	00:24:50,00(66)
75	Uhlíková Kateřina (1976)	CZE	WITTE bike team	01:27:59,00	00:16:57,00(72)	00:46:27,00(78)	00:24:35,00(62)
76	Keslová Světlana (1971)	CZE	usk akademik cheb	01:28:38,00	00:17:35,00(75)	00:45:13,00(72)	00:25:51,00(72)
77	Kočí Šimona (1995)	CZE	Cykloteam Ostrov	01:32:57,00	00:17:49,00(77)	00:45:17,00(74)	00:29:51,00(80)
78	Roudnická Eva (1986)	CZE	Team Bike Březová	01:33:33,00	00:17:57,00(78)	00:47:04,00(79)	00:28:31,00(78)
79	Benda Lukáš (1981)	CZE	Kecy v kleci (Klatovy)	01:34:40,00	00:20:50,00(81)	00:46:19,00(77)	00:27:32,00(77)
80	ŠNÍČER Miloš (1979)	CZE	Sokolov	01:38:21,00	00:15:46,00(64)	00:50:55,00(80)	00:31:40,00(81)
81	Burda Josef (1944)	CZE	TTK SLAVIA VŠ PLZEŇ	01:39:05,00	00:17:27,00(74)	00:52:09,00(81)	00:29:29,00(79)
DNF	MAŠEK Ondřej (1969)	CZE	Outdoor Sport Plzeň		00:14:30,00()	---	---

